

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: Cr1.R.C.No.211 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.10.2024	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner(s) is present. No representation for the unofficial respondent(s). Even on the previous date of hearing, the matter has been adjourned at the request of unofficial respondent(s). However, to afford one fair and final opportunity to the unofficial respondent(s), list this matter on 20.11.2024. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. EVV,J ynk	Transferred to I/O folder before correction B/o. ynk

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE